

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

LMC OVERLAY BRIDGES #17, 18 & 22 IN COLUMBUS COUNTY

Bridge #17, 18 & 22 in Columbus County

			LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.		TAYLOR & MURPHY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC		PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC	
			ROANOKE, VA		ASHEVILLE, NC		GREENVILLE, SC	
<b>STRUCTURE ITEMS</b>								
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		38140.00		75000.00	25000.00
0002	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	78 TON	240.00	18720.00	250.00	19500.00	23400.00
0003	1560000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	5 TON	817.00	4085.00	1000.00	5000.00	3175.00
0004	4405000000-E	1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	448 SF	5.00	2240.00	7.00	3136.00	5376.00
0005	4415000000-N	1115 FLASHING ARROW PNL TYPE C	1 EA	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	1000.00	3500.00
0006	4420000000-N	1120 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	1 EA	2000.00	2000.00	1200.00	1200.00	6500.00
0007	4430000000-N	1130 DRUMS	75 EA	9.00	675.00	35.00	2625.00	3375.00
0008	4435000000-N	1135 CONES	50 EA	9.00	450.00	5.00	250.00	1750.00
0009	4450000000-N	1150 FLAGGER	880 HR	1.00	880.00	18.00	15840.00	28160.00
0010	4480000000-N	1165 TMIA	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00	1200.00	1200.00	6000.00
0011	4510000000-N	SP LAW ENFORCEMENT	110 HR	45.00	4950.00	35.00	3850.00	4620.00
0012	4847000000-E	1205 POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) 4", STANDARD GLASS BEADS	2,838 LF	4.63	13139.94	2.30	6527.40	12061.50
0013	4900000000-N	1251 PERM RAISED PVTM MARKERS	10 EA	16.35	163.50	55.00	550.00	150.00
0014	8161000000-E	420 GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	6,308 SF	0.40	2523.20	0.90	5677.20	3784.80
0015	8573000000-E	SP LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	31 CY	1000.00	31000.00	1050.00	32550.00	52700.00
0016	8580000000-E	SP PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	733 SY	45.00	32985.00	40.00	29320.00	58640.00
0017	8692000000-N	SP EVAZOTE JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum		42980.00		20000.00	30000.00
0018	8892000000-E	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CLII CONC DK REPAIR FOR EPOXY/ASP OVRLAY	200 SF	40.00	8000.00	20.00	4000.00	27000.00
0019	8892000000-E	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) PLACEMENT OF EPOXY OVERLAY	16,167 SF	4.18	67578.06	4.90	79218.30	97002.00
0020	8893000000-E	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK	733 SY	82.85	60729.05	43.00	31519.00	69635.00
0021	8893000000-E	SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK	1,239 SY	15.00	18585.00	20.00	24780.00	55755.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	353323.75	TOTAL	362742.90	517584.30
STRUCTURE ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	353323.75	SUB-TOTAL	362742.90	517584.30

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

LMC OVERLAY BRIDGES #17, 18 & 22 IN COLUMBUS COUNTY

Bridge #17, 18 & 22 in Columbus County

HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY  
AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC  
JEFFERSONVILLE, IN

**STRUCTURE ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25000.00		25000.00
0002	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	78	TON	400.00	31200.00	17160.00
0003	1560000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	5	TON	400.00	2000.00	4750.00
0004	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	448	SF	18.00	8064.00	2688.00
0005	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW PNL TYPE C	1	EA	2700.00	2700.00	400.00
0006	4420000000-N	1120	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	1	EA	5000.00	5000.00	1850.00
0007	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	75	EA	40.00	3000.00	1050.00
0008	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	50	EA	38.00	1900.00	500.00
0009	4450000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	880	HR	25.00	22000.00	26400.00
0010	4480000000-N	1165	TMIA	1	EA	10000.00	10000.00	6000.00
0011	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	110	HR	40.00	4400.00	3850.00
0012	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) 4", STANDARD GLASS BEADS	2,838	LF	6.50	18447.00	12061.50
0013	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	10	EA	25.00	250.00	150.00
0014	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	6,308	SF	0.80	5046.40	6308.00
0015	8573000000-E	SP	LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	31	CY	1000.00	31000.00	37200.00
0016	8580000000-E	SP	PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	733	SY	82.00	60106.00	73300.00
0017	8692000000-N	SP	EVAZOTE JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum			48000.00	42800.00
0018	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CLII CONC DK REPAIR FOR EPOXY/ASP OVRLAY	200	SF	90.00	18000.00	15000.00
0019	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) PLACEMENT OF EPOXY OVERLAY	16,167	SF	7.50	121252.50	145503.00
0020	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) HYDRO-DEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK	733	SY	124.00	90892.00	87960.00
0021	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK	1,239	SY	23.25	28806.75	30975.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 537064.65 TOTAL 540905.50

STRUCTURE ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 537064.65 SUB-TOTAL 540905.50

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.	1	353323.75
TAYLOR & MURPHY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	2	362742.90
PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC	3	517584.30
HRI INC DBA HRI BRIDGE COMPANY	4	537064.65
AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC	5	540905.50